
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

15.12.2018 - Ostrava

Adults STL Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

CRYSTAL CUP 2018, SUPER TANEČNÍ LIGA DOSPĚLÝCH

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Martin Dvořák Praha
D) Rostislav Filgas Kamenice
E) Jaroslav Harvan Olomouc
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová Kroměříž
J) Robert Kazda Brno
N) Vladimír Matoušek Brno
O) Dobromil Nováček Strančice
P) Jiří Pixa Praha
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek České Budějovice
R) Lubomír Sedlák Vyškov
S) Jiří Ševčík Praha
T) Milan Plačko Slovensko
U) Radek Felcman Zlín
V) Pavla Landsfeldová Praha

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. MESTEK, Martin / STAREČKOVÁ, Anna TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

2. PŘIKRYL, Tomáš / LOS CHOVANCOVÁ, Sanela iDance Studio, z.s.

3. KEJZAR, Jiří / KOŠKOVÁ, Barbora MZ Dance Team

4. PECHA, Roman / BANKOVÁ, Anna TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

5. ZEMLYAKOV, Oleg / RIEDEROVÁ, Iva TK MAESTRO

6. JALŮVKA, Jiří / VÝDUCHOVÁ, Natálie TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
28
6

2nd rnd
24
-

3rd rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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No. Couple: Place

20
*

MESTEK, Martin / STAREČKOVÁ, Anna 1
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

27
*

PŘIKRYL, Tomáš / LOS CHOVANCOVÁ, Sanela 2
iDance Studio, z.s.

13
*

KEJZAR, Jiří / KOŠKOVÁ, Barbora 3
MZ Dance Team

24 PECHA, Roman / BANKOVÁ, Anna 4
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

37
*

ZEMLYAKOV, Oleg / RIEDEROVÁ, Iva 5
TK MAESTRO

10
*

JALŮVKA, Jiří / VÝDUCHOVÁ, Natálie 6
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

31 ŠÍR, Vilém / ŠIŠKOVÁ, Hana Anna 7
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

23
*

MUSAL, Jan / KUKUČOVÁ, Jana 8
MZ Dance Team

33 VIKA, Martin / VOJTÍKOVÁ, Zdeňka 9
Taneční škola Hes, o.s.

28 RADA, Tomáš / HORÁKOVÁ, Eliška 10
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

25 PIŇOS, Ondřej / STEPAKOVÁ, Tereza 11
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

26 POZDÍŠEK, Jakub / DOSTÁLOVÁ, Ester 12
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

1 BABINEC, Jan / SEDMÁKOVÁ, Zuzana 13 - 14
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

36 WOZAR, Filip / ZAORALOVÁ, Denisa 13 - 14
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

18 KUTÁLEK, Matěj / BUBENÍČKOVÁ, Michaela 15
Infinity Dance Team

34 VLACH, Karel / NĚMCOVÁ, Barbora 16
iDance Studio, z.s.

2 BUSHUEV, Timofey / HRUBÁ, Veronika 17 - 18
MZ Dance Team

38 ZUJEVS, Dmitrijs / KOUŘILOVÁ, Aneta 17 - 18
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

15 KLADRUBSKÝ, Michal / BŘEZINOVÁ, Helena 19
TŠ Standardklub Praha
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No. Couple: Place

11 JANÁK, Matěj / KRÁTKÁ, Anna 20
CTS PERFECT PARDUBICE

9 JAKUBČÍK, Adam / ŠVÁBENICKÁ, Michaela 21 - 22
MZ Dance Team

22 MRÁZEK, Viktor / VYKYDALOVÁ, Veronika 21 - 22
KLUB TANEČNÍHO SPORTU ŠUMPERK

3 FÁBERA, Tomáš / SOROKOLIT, Yulia 23 - 24
TK MAESTRO

19 MATĚJKA, Robin / CUPALOVÁ, Nicol 23 - 24
Infinity Dance Team

16 KOŠEK, Jan / DRAHOŇOVSKÁ, Barbora 25
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

7 Grzesiak, Jakub / Kurleto, Izabella 26
ST ELITA, Kraków

8 HNILICA, Tomáš / PATÁKOVÁ, Michaela 27
Dance Studio Starlight, z.s.

6 GREPL, Pavel / DOBEŠOVÁ, Lenka 28
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

14 KIESEL, Petr / MIKESKOVÁ, Nikola 29
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

35 VLK, Jan / VLKOVÁ, Eliška 30 - 31
Dance Studio Starlight, z.s.

39 ŽALOUDEK, Michal / PODSHIVALOVA, Daria 30 - 31
TK MAESTRO

12 JEŘÁBEK, Jakub / JEŘÁBKOVÁ, Petra 32 - 33
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

17 KUPČÍK, Jan / RULÍŠKOVÁ, Pavla 32 - 33
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

5 FRIDRICH, Miroslav / FRIDRICHOVÁ, Hedvika 34
DANCE STUDIO OSTRAVA
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Adjudicators / Dances
No.

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 1st round 66 42 54 4 24 34 32 49 57 8 23 46 38

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 2nd round 20 17 6 8 67 9 70 10
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Milada Černá
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Adjudicators / Dances
No.

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Qual. for the 3rd round X X

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 3rd round 41 65

Qual. for the Final X X

Tango
Waltz
Slowfox
Quickstep
V. Waltz

28.726
28.828
29.464
28.500
29.200

30.500
30.142
30.214
30.214
30.679

Results of the Final 144.718 151.749

No.

Place of 
till 

1

13
14

2

17
18

3

23
24

5

34

6

28

7

26

8

27

9

21
22

10

6

11

20

12

32
33

13

3

14

29

15

19

16

25
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Adjudicators / Dances
No.

17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 31 33 34 35

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 1st round 8 64 45 62 70 62 62 65 69 65 58 18

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 2nd round 19 6 70 8 65 66 28 25 70 52 62 41 18
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Adjudicators / Dances
No.

17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 31 33 34 35

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X X X X

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 3rd round 70 23 63 1 0 70 5 25 6

Qual. for the Final X X X

Tango
Waltz
Slowfox
Quickstep
V. Waltz

32.940
33.286
33.500
33.070
32.857

30.500
29.880
30.238
29.692
30.958

31.893
32.000
32.000
32.392
32.393

Results of the Final 165.653 151.268 160.678

No.

Place of 
till 

17

32
33

18

15
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23
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1

22

21
22

23

8
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4
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11

26
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28

10
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7
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16

35

30
31
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Adjudicators / Dances
No.

36 37 38 39

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová
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--V--

Results of the 1st round 56 61 18

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová

-----

-----

-----

WTV-Q

-TVSQ

-----

-----

-----

-TVSQ

WT-SQ

---S-

-----

WTV--

-----

WTVS-

WTVSQ

WT-SQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

W-VSQ

WTVS-

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

-----

-----

-----

----Q

-----

-----

--VSQ

-TV--

W-V--

WT--Q

W----

-----

---S-

WTV-Q

Results of the 2nd round 20 66 17
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Milada Černá



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  15/Dec/2018
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Adults
 STL
 Standard

Page: 3/2 of 3/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Adjudicators / Dances
No.

36 37 38 39

Qual. for the 3rd round X

A) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová
J) Robert Kazda
N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček
P) Jiří Pixa
Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák
S) Jiří Ševčík
T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman
V) Pavla Landsfeldová

--VS-

WTVS-

WT-S-

WT-S-

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WT-SQ

WTVSQ

-----

WT--Q

W-VSQ

W-VSQ

WTVS-

WTVSQ

Results of the 3rd round 51

Qual. for the Final X

Tango
Waltz
Slowfox
Quickstep
V. Waltz

29.358
29.500
29.786
29.416
30.143

Results of the Final 148.203

No.

Place of 
till 

36

13
14

37

5

38

17
18

39

30
31
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Milada Černá



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  15/Dec/2018
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Adults
 STL
 Standard Score tolerance: +/-1.20

Page: 1/2Marks of final round
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A) Martin Dvořák D) Rostislav Filgas E) Jaroslav Harvan
G) Jaroslava Henzélyová J) Robert Kazda N) Vladimír Matoušek
O) Dobromil Nováček P) Jiří Pixa Q) Zdeněk Řeřábek
R) Lubomír Sedlák S) Jiří Ševčík T) Milan Plačko
U) Radek Felcman V) Pavla Landsfeldová
10) JALŮVKA / VÝDUCHOVÁ TQ MM PS CP

Tango
D

7.00
N

7.25
P

6.25
Q

7.25
R

8.00
S

6.75
T

7.50
A

(5.75)
E

7.75
G

7.25
J

6.50
O

6.50
U

8.00
V

7.50
D

7.00
N

7.00
P

(5.75)
Q

6.50
R

8.00
S

6.75
T

7.25
A

6.50
E

7.75
G

7.50
J

(5.75)
O

6.25
U

8.25
V

7.2528.726

Waltz
D

7.00
N

7.25
P

6.75
Q

7.25
R

7.75
S

6.75
T

7.75
A

(5.75)
E

7.75
G

7.00
J

6.75
O

6.75
U

(8.25)
V

7.7528.828

Slowfox
D

7.25
N

7.25
P

7.00
Q

8.00
R

7.75
S

6.75
T

7.50
A

(5.50)
E

7.75
G

7.25
J

7.00
O

6.50
U

8.00
V

7.7529.464

Quickstep
D

7.25
N

7.00
P

6.75
Q

7.25
R

8.00
S

7.00
T

7.50
A

(5.50)
E

7.50
G

7.00
J

6.50
O

6.50
U

(8.25)
V

7.5028.500

V. Waltz
D

6.75
N

7.25
P

7.50
Q

7.00
R

8.25
S

7.25
T

7.50
A

(5.50)
E

7.75
G

7.00
J

6.50
O

6.75
U

(8.50)
V

7.75
D

7.00
N

7.50
P

7.50
Q

7.00
R

8.25
S

7.00
T

7.50
A

(5.50)
E

8.00
G

7.00
J

7.00
O

6.50
U

(8.50)
V

8.0029.200

Sum 58.142 57.550 14.476 14.550144.718

13) KEJZAR / KOŠKOVÁ TQ MM PS CP

Tango
D

7.00
N

8.00
P

7.50
Q

8.25
R

(8.75)
S

6.75
T

7.50
A

7.25
E

8.00
G

7.25
J

7.50
O

7.50
U

8.50
V

8.00
D

7.25
N

7.75
P

7.50
Q

8.25
R

8.50
S

7.00
T

7.50
A

7.00
E

8.00
G

7.25
J

7.50
O

7.50
U

8.25
V

7.7530.500

Waltz
D

6.75
N

7.75
P

7.25
Q

8.00
R

8.50
S

6.75
T

7.50
A

7.25
E

8.00
G

7.00
J

7.00
O

7.50
U

8.25
V

8.0030.142

Slowfox
D

7.00
N

7.75
P

7.50
Q

8.25
R

8.00
S

6.75
T

7.50
A

7.25
E

8.00
G

7.25
J

6.75
O

7.50
U

8.25
V

8.0030.214

Quickstep
D

7.00
N

8.25
P

7.50
Q

8.25
R

7.75
S

6.75
T

7.50
A

7.25
E

8.25
G

7.00
J

7.00
O

7.50
U

8.00
V

7.7530.214

V. Waltz
D

7.00
N

8.00
P

7.25
Q

8.50
R

8.25
S

7.00
T

7.50
A

7.00
E

8.00
G

7.50
J

7.00
O

7.25
U

8.25
V

8.00
D

7.25
N

8.25
P

7.75
Q

8.50
R

8.50
S

7.00
T

7.25
A

7.25
E

8.25
G

7.25
J

7.25
O

7.75
U

8.25
V

7.7530.679

Sum 60.357 60.641 15.465 15.286151.749

20) MESTEK / STAREČKOVÁ TQ MM PS CP

Tango
D

7.75
N

8.50
P

8.00
Q

8.25
R

8.75
S

8.00
T

8.00
A

7.50
E

8.50
G

8.00
J

8.00
O

8.00
U

8.75
V

8.75
D

8.00
N

8.50
P

8.25
Q

8.25
R

8.75
S

8.00
T

7.75
A

7.50
E

8.50
G

(6.50)
J

8.25
O

8.00
U

9.00
V

8.7532.940

Waltz
D

8.00
N

8.50
P

8.00
Q

8.50
R

8.75
S

8.00
T

8.25
A

8.25
E

8.50
G

7.50
J

8.25
O

8.25
U

9.00
V

8.7533.286

Slowfox
D

8.00
N

8.75
P

8.25
Q

8.75
R

8.75
S

8.00
T

8.00
A

8.25
E

8.50
G

7.50
J

8.50
O

8.25
U

9.00
V

8.7533.500

Quickstep
D

8.25
N

8.75
P

8.00
Q

8.50
R

8.75
S

8.00
T

8.00
A

8.00
E

8.50
G

7.50
J

8.00
O

8.00
U

8.75
V

8.7533.070

V. Waltz
D

7.75
N

8.50
P

7.75
Q

8.75
R

8.75
S

8.00
T

7.75
A

7.50
E

8.50
G

7.50
J

8.25
O

8.25
U

9.00
V

8.75
D

8.00
N

8.50
P

8.00
Q

8.50
R

8.75
S

7.75
T

8.00
A

7.50
E

8.50
G

7.50
J

8.50
O

8.00
U

9.00
V

8.5032.857

Sum 66.286 66.392 16.428 16.547165.653

24) PECHA / BANKOVÁ TQ MM PS CP

Tango
D

7.50
N

7.75
P

7.75
Q

7.75
R

8.25
S

7.25
T

7.50
A

7.00
E

8.00
G

7.75
J

7.75
O

7.00
U

7.00
V

8.50
D

7.50
N

7.50
P

7.75
Q

7.50
R

8.25
S

7.25
T

7.75
A

7.00
E

8.25
G

7.50
J

7.50
O

7.25
U

7.25
V

8.5030.500

Waltz
D

7.50
N

7.50
P

7.50
Q

7.50
R

8.25
S

7.50
T

7.50
A

7.25
E

8.00
G

7.25
J

7.50
O

6.75
U

7.25
V

(8.50)29.880

Slowfox
D

7.50
N

7.25
P

7.50
Q

7.75
R

8.25
S

(5.50)
T

7.25
A

7.50
E

7.75
G

7.50
J

7.50
O

7.00
U

7.00
V

8.5030.238

Quickstep
D

7.50
N

7.25
P

7.25
Q

7.50
R

7.50
S

7.50
T

(6.25)
A

7.00
E

7.75
G

7.50
J

7.50
O

6.75
U

7.00
V

8.5029.692

V. Waltz
D

7.50
N

7.75
P

7.50
Q

8.00
R

8.50
S

7.50
T

7.50
A

(6.00)
E

8.00
G

7.25
J

7.75
O

7.00
U

7.75
V

8.50
D

7.50
N

7.75
P

7.50
Q

8.00
R

8.50
S

7.50
T

7.50
A

(6.25)
E

8.00
G

7.25
J

7.75
O

7.00
U

8.00
V

8.5030.958

Sum 60.643 59.875 15.393 15.357151.268



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  15/Dec/2018
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Adults
 STL
 Standard Score tolerance: +/-1.20

Page: 2/2Marks of final round
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27) PŘIKRYL / LOS CHOVANCOVÁ TQ MM PS CP

Tango
D

7.75
N

8.00
P

7.50
Q

8.50
R

8.50
S

7.75
T

7.50
A

7.25
E

8.25
G

7.75
J

7.75
O

7.25
U

8.25
V

8.75
D

7.75
N

7.75
P

7.75
Q

8.75
R

8.75
S

7.75
T

7.50
A

7.25
E

8.25
G

8.00
J

8.25
O

7.50
U

8.25
V

9.0031.893

Waltz
D

7.75
N

8.00
P

7.75
Q

8.50
R

8.50
S

7.75
T

7.50
A

7.50
E

8.25
G

7.50
J

8.25
O

7.25
U

8.50
V

9.0032.000

Slowfox
D

7.75
N

8.00
P

8.00
Q

8.50
R

8.50
S

7.75
T

7.25
A

7.25
E

8.25
G

7.50
J

8.00
O

7.75
U

8.50
V

9.0032.000

Quickstep
D

8.00
N

8.00
P

7.75
Q

8.75
R

8.75
S

7.75
T

7.50
A

(7.00)
E

8.50
G

7.50
J

8.25
O

7.25
U

8.50
V

8.7532.392

V. Waltz
D

8.00
N

8.00
P

7.50
Q

8.75
R

8.75
S

7.75
T

7.25
A

8.00
E

8.25
G

7.75
J

8.00
O

7.75
U

8.75
V

9.00
D

7.75
N

8.00
P

7.75
Q

8.75
R

8.50
S

8.00
T

7.50
A

7.75
E

8.25
G

7.75
J

8.00
O

7.50
U

9.00
V

8.7532.393

Sum 63.927 64.501 16.036 16.214160.678

37) ZEMLYAKOV / RIEDEROVÁ TQ MM PS CP

Tango
D

7.25
N

8.00
P

7.00
Q

6.75
R

8.25
S

7.00
T

7.75
A

6.50
E

8.00
G

6.75
J

7.50
O

7.00
U

7.50
V

7.25
D

7.25
N

8.00
P

7.25
Q

7.00
R

8.00
S

7.00
T

7.50
A

6.75
E

7.75
G

7.00
J

7.25
O

6.75
U

8.00
V

7.5029.358

Waltz
D

7.25
N

8.00
P

7.50
Q

7.75
R

8.25
S

7.50
T

7.50
A

6.50
E

7.50
G

7.00
J

7.25
O

7.00
U

7.00
V

7.2529.500

Slowfox
D

7.50
N

8.00
P

7.75
Q

7.75
R

8.25
S

7.50
T

7.50
A

6.75
E

7.75
G

7.25
J

7.25
O

6.75
U

7.00
V

7.2529.786

Quickstep
D

7.50
N

7.75
P

7.00
Q

7.75
R

8.50
S

6.75
T

7.25
A

(6.00)
E

7.50
G

7.25
J

7.25
O

7.00
U

7.25
V

7.0029.416

V. Waltz
D

7.25
N

8.00
P

7.75
Q

8.25
R

8.00
S

7.25
T

7.25
A

6.75
E

7.50
G

7.25
J

7.75
O

7.00
U

7.75
V

7.50
D

7.50
N

8.00
P

7.75
Q

8.00
R

8.25
S

7.25
T

7.25
A

6.75
E

8.00
G

7.50
J

7.50
O

6.50
U

8.00
V

7.5030.143

Sum 60.966 57.415 15.143 14.679148.203



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  15/Dec/2018
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Adults
 STL
 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0

13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0

20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0

24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0

27 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0

37 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

10

13

20

24

27

37

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

10

13

20

24

27

37

TopTurnier V8.7 © 1995-2018 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Czech Dance Sport Federation 15/Dec/2018, 20:28

Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Milada Černá
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70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)

70(0)


